
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARK WARRIOR Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Knowles 540949 5/4270

 2 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/2J. Wells 528326 9/8189

 3 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539197 7/6171

 4 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Hancock 498590 13/12255

 5 EXTREME MEASURES Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4F. Swain 545306 1/0140

 6 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1E. Harris 541435 4/3243

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1180

 8 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3171

 9 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 10 BUSINESS FIRST Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/0127

 11 LET'S HAVE FUN Dropping in grade CAS, 23/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1D. Casey 526149 8/7192

 12 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3171

 13 NANDO QUINN Weighted points score BGC, 05/11/2021, R2, 3 (FTF)P 8P 2P 5/4K. Boan 537005 1/0126

 14 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3M 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3124

 15 MR. WESLEY Weighted points score BGC, 02/01/2022, R4, 3 3P 7P 8P 5/4K. Boan 536388 1/0112

 16 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/081

 17 MR. BARACK Weighted points score BGC, 19/12/2021, R10, 3 5P 5P 5P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/178

 18 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/075

 19 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/072

 20 MAYFAIR RONNIE Weighted points score GEL, 07/12/2021, R5 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 544587 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME MEASURES Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4F. Swain 545306 1/0140

 2 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1E. Harris 541435 4/3243

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1180

 4 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3171

 5 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 6 BUSINESS FIRST Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/0127

 7 LET'S HAVE FUN Dropping in grade CAS, 23/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1D. Casey 526149 8/7192

 8 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3171

 9 NANDO QUINN Weighted points score BGC, 05/11/2021, R2, 3 (FTF)P 8P 2P 5/4K. Boan 537005 1/0126

 10 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3M 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3124

 11 MR. WESLEY Weighted points score BGC, 02/01/2022, R4, 3 3P 7P 8P 5/4K. Boan 536388 1/0112

 12 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/081

 13 MR. BARACK Weighted points score BGC, 19/12/2021, R10, 3 5P 5P 5P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/178

 14 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/075

 15 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/072

 16 MAYFAIR RONNIE Weighted points score GEL, 07/12/2021, R5 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 544587 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/0116

 2 PATTAYA PETE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/12/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1R. Gardoll 542830 0/088

 3 LADY SUSAN 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/064

 4 KEEP ON CRUISING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/092

 5 HISPANIC MISS Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/051

 6 OUR MISTY GIRL Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/048

 7 EXIT PARKING Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R5, P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/033

 8 MAGICAL MANDY Weighted points score BGC, 15/12/2021, R1, 2 6P 7P 6P M/1K. Boan 537001 0/092

 9 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/051

 10 HYPER HYPER 1 Weighted points score IPS, 17/12/2021, R4, 3 6P 7P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 539641 0/048

 11 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 5 420 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERO FOR HER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3M. Ross 539142 2/1192

 2 BURRINGBAR BOYS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1186

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1180

 4 CONVICT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/4J. Watts 538399 2/0168

 5 KULU HONEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1168

 6 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0156

 7 COOL RED 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/3R. Arnold 543286 2/1156

 8 BAROMI ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3K. Boan 537000 2/1132

 9 FLYING LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0120

 10 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Newstead 534598 1/0100

 11 KULU FLY BY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 1/090

 12 GRAND SAM Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/3K. Boan 537007 2/181

 13 KULU MIRACLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 540585 4/3240

 2 COOL RED 2 Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3R. Arnold 543286 2/1156

 3 BURNT BROTHER Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3N. Creighton 544992 3/1147

 4 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1180

 5 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3174

 6 RISSOLES 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 7 POPPEY'S PLUTO Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2120

 8 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3M. Ross 539142 2/1192

 9 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3156

 10 CINDY SWANS 3 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0135

 11 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2129

 12 ZULU DUCHESS Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5126

 13 DEFINING MOMENT Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 1/2M. Ross 507483 26/19345

 2 MERCY DASH 2 Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2N. Creighton 532544 16/10315

 3 COLBY Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 12/10342

 4 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/12/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8261

 5 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 3/1/1M. Ross 507480 10/4171

 6 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/2J. Wells 528326 9/8189

 7 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539197 7/6171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONBON FIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 7P M/1F. Hancock 532593 0/0114

 2 BOSSK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/01/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/086

 3 LADY SUSAN 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/064

 4 MR. DYNAMITE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/12/2021, R2, P

GRA, 26/12/2021, R5, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116

 5 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/058

 6 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/051

 7 HYPER HYPER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 17/12/2021, R4, 3 6P 7P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 539641 0/048

 8 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIBAL MAGIC Last start winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2F. Swain 508189 13/10189

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Knowles 526972 9/0129

 3 JIMARY SPITFIRE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 2P 7C 2C 5/1M. Ross 507478 8/6188

 4 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/2159

 5 MISS INTEGRITY Dropping in grade CAS, 30/12/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6C 5/1R. Andrews 539361 8/4183

 6 ENGAGING FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0189

 7 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/2135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENORA Last start placegetter GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 520036 10/9378

 2 PHANTOM CLYDE Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 1/2M. Ross 507484 20/15333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 06/01/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 3/1/1T. Duncan 528439 8/7150

 2 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/12/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 16/5315

 2 HORACE Dropping in grade GRA, 26/12/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 2/1/2F. Hancock 532596 9/7282

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 January 2022 - 10:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5C 3/1/1R. Andrews 526197 10/6276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/01/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 2P 7C 2C 5/3M. Ross 507478 8/1188

 2 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Wells 528324 5/0159

 3 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0135
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